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2024/25 5th round, Match #22

Friday, 07.09.2024, 14:30, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 25°C. Spectators: 150

A

LOKOMOTYV
Kviv

«Locomotyv» Kyiv

71 Zakorskyi Vladyslav
6 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
8 Piatybrat Artem

10 Kozii Bohdan (C)

11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
15 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr
19 Romanchuk lvan

25 Zakhidnyi Pavlo

44 Titarenko Tymur

55 Pos Oleksandr

99 Kobak Edvard

Substitutes

1 Horkovets Artem
12 Panchenko Dmytro
3 Sydorenko Danylo
4 Blazun Vladyslav
7 Mordas Bohdan
13 Yesaulov Artem
14 Yatsyna Bohdan
21 Melnychenko Ivan
22 Yaniuk Danylo
91 Melnyk Bohdan
36 Nazarenko Nazar

Coach
Lazorenko Vadym

Referee:

Soloviov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Sokolovskyi Bohdan
4th Official:

Konovalov Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Kharakhaichuk Anatolii

2:0

«Chaika» Petropavlivska

12
4
40
7
9
8
90
17
77
97
29

Borshchahivka

Slutskyi Oleksii
Kalchuk Oleksandr
Makhonin Artem
Huskov Oleksandr (C)
Shmorhun Vitalii
Shakun Dmytro
Savchuk Petro
Khobta Bohdan
Klymenko Stepan
Savchuk Oleksandr
Venher Hlieb

Substitutes

45
96
99
6

23
55
95
16
11
19
70

Kolomiiets Volodymyr
Kyiashko Taras
Vlasiuk Danyil
Pustovit Artem
Muzychenko Anton
Kovalov Rostyslav
Sychevskyi Dmytrii
Tepliuk Oleksii
Dukhota Bohdan
Yevstratenko Volodymyr
Sychevskyi Oleksii

Coach
Lutsenko Ihor
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«Locomotyv» Kyiv 2:0 «Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka
99 Kobak Edvard 7'
19' 29 Venher Hlieb
32 90 Savchuk Petro
15 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr  (® 39'
42! 17 Khobta Bohdan
) 4 N ig \YISCStE;;tI-elI:\i?) Volodymyr
b S
13 Yosauow Artem T+ 62
o n j
Shamaatn n s
O
S
Hepmeledeel s
1 vemyehenko van T+ 88
7 Mordas Bohdan ® 90+5'
90+6' 40 Makhonin Artem
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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